Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 18 Zenski, 100m Ledno/Back 10 godina i stariji
14/05/2022 - 18:59 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021
Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m
Pioniri B, 10 godina
1. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 PK Obilic 1:22.07 345 40.63 41.44
2. ANTONIJEVIC, Danica 12 Mornar 1:29.97 261 43.18 46.79
3. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Bonatti 1:31.28 250 43.80 47.48
4. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:33.97 229 47.50 46.47
5. ANDRIJASEVIC, Milica 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:51.52 137 1:.03.75 47.77
6. BOJANIC, Lara 12 Panta Rei 1:.52.44 134 53.51 58.93
Pioniri A, 11 godina
1. DJOKIC, Lara 11 PK Obilic 1:20.36 367 39.12 41.24
2. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 1:22.18 343 39.30 42.88
3. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 1:22.92 334 40.56 42.36
4. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 1:23.35 329 40.98 42.37
5. MUNIC ANDREA, 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:24.16 320 40.35 43.81
6. PETROVIC, Dunja 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:27.44 285 41.40 46.04
7. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Mornar 1:30.87 254 44.94 45.93
8. BOZIC, Dunja 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:32.30 242 44.59 47.71
9. OBRADOVIC, Milica 11 PK Obilic 1:33.19 235 45.43 47.76
10. ZARIC, Ma3a 11 Mornar 1:35.14 221 47.09 48.05
11. DUGANDZIC, Emilija 11 PK Obilic 1:35.31 220 46.43 48.88
12. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 1:36.08 215 46.64 49.44
13. STANKOVIC, Sara 11 Panta Rei 1:36.12 214 46.61 49.51
14. PEKOVIC, Nina 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:37.47 206 49.22 48.25
15. MIJAILOVIC, Sofija 11 Bonatti 1:40.92 185 48.76 52.16
16. RADOJCIC, Nevena 11 Bonatti 1:41.67 181 50.78 50.89
17. DRAGIC, Lena 11 Usce 1:42.88 175 49.17 53.71
18. STANCIC, Zara 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:43.06 174 53.64 49.42
19. MILOSAVLIEVIC, Jovana 11 Usce 1:48.37 149 52.46 55.91
20. MEMEDOVIC, Helena 11 Mornar 2:02.01 105 56.80 1:05.21
Kadeti, 12-13 godina
1. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK BPK 1:10.29 549 34.86 35.43
2. DJURIC, Miona 09 PK Obilic 1:13.05 489 35.77 37.28
3. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 1:14.02 470 36.53 37.49
4. ELEZ, Andjelija 09 11. April 1:15.33 446 37.24 38.09
5. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 1:16.31 429 37.78 38.53
6. KNEZEVIC, Matea 09 PK BPK 1:17.20 414 37.60 39.60
7. DORCIC, Lea 09 Barakuda 1:17.35 412 37.86 39.49
8. CANIC, Marija 09 PK BPK 1:17.48 410 37.39 40.09
9. MITROVIC, Jana 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:18.25 398 37.22 41.03
10. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:19.63 377 37.69 41.94
11. SMILJANIC, Mila 10 Bonatti 1:20.98 359 47.80 33.18
12. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Partizan 1:21.53 352 40.07 41.46
13. BUBALO, Masa 10 PK BPK 1:21.77 348 39.68 42.09
14. POPOVIC, Mila 09 11. April 1:22.21 343 39.05 43.16
15. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:23.21 331 40.25 42.96
16. GRCIC, Milica 09 11. April 1:24.81 312 42.11 42.70
17. POPOVIC, Elena 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:25.08 309 42.07 43.01
18. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 1:25.33 307 41.61 43.72
19. RAOQOS, Ilvana 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:25.90 301 41.10 44.80
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 18, Devojcice, 100m Ledno/Back, Kadeti, 12-13 godina

Rang

20. VESIC, Iva
21. NADJ, Tisa

22. USKOKOVIC, Nada
23. MILORADOVIC, Masa
24, RADOVANOVIC, Jovana
25. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja
26. RALETIC, Andjelka

27. BOSKOVIC, Jelena

28. DAMJANOVIC, Rima
29. KOCIC, Danica

30. IVANOVIC, Ksenia

31. BELJUREVIC, Teodora
32. VASILIC, Petra

33. ILIC, Mia

34. TANASKOVIC, Marta
35. IVOSEVIC, Dunja

Juniori, 14-17 godina

1. ROMANIC, Masa
2. KRISKA, Ena
3. STOJILKOVIC, Sara
4. ILIC, Nora
5. PUCAREVIC, Olga
6. MASIC, Nina
7. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja
8. JANKOVIC, Ena

9. TOMASEVIC, Tea
10. HAMER-DJURIC, Olga
11. RACIC, Teodora
12. MADIC, Nadja
13. MILOVANOVIC, Dora
14. STEVANOVIC, Marina
15. VAVIC, Dunja
16. GANOVIC, Una
17. TODOROVIC, Jana
18. SIRKOVIC, Antonina
19. SALIJOSKI, Kristina
20. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana
21. CVETKOVIC, Angelina
22. DRAMICANIN, Masa
23. SULIC, Lena
24. RADOS, Helena
25. PANTIC, Mina
26. GETEJANC, Nadja
27. PAJIC, Jovana
28. SEMIZ, Vanja

Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

ROMANIC, Masa
KRISKA, Ena
SVITLICA, Teodora
GOLUBOV, Milica
STOJILKOVIC, Sara

apwNRE

G.R.

09 Vracar

09 Partizan
10 Usce

10 Bonatti
10 Mornar
10 11. April
10 Barakuda
10 PK Obilic

09 Crvena Zvezda

10 Barakuda

09 Mornar

10 Panta Rei

10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
10 Bonatti

10 Bonatti

09 Barakuda

05 PK Obilic
07 11. April
06 Partizan
06 Barakuda

05 Vracar

08 11. April
06 Partizan
07 Partizan
06 PK BPK
07 PK BPK
07 11. April

08 Novi Beograd 011
08 Novi Beograd 011

05 PKBPK
07 11. April
07 Novi Beograd 011
08 11. April

08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
05 PK BPK

08 Novi Beograd 011
07 11. April

08 Novi Beograd 011
07 Novi Beograd 011
07 Partizan

08 Vracar

08 Novi Beograd 011
08 Crvena Zvezda

08 Tri Delfina

05 PK Obilic

07 11. April

09 PK BPK

04 Novi Beograd 011
06 Partizan

VremeBodova

1:26.78
1:27.28
1:27.29
1:28.31
1:28.59
1:29.43
1:30.79
1:31.12
1:33.14
1:36.46
1:36.60
1:36.88
1:41.47
1:42.88
1:44.68
1:48.69

1:07.67
1:09.73
1:12.36
1:12.48
1:13.43
1:14.22
1:15.21
1:15.52
1:15.99
1:16.57
1:16.73
1:17.54
1:17.57
1:17.86
1:18.14
1:18.65
1:18.87
1:19.69
1:19.73
1:19.75
1:19.90
1:20.98
1:21.29
1:23.91
1:24.03
1:24.46
1:29.96
1:37.58

1:07.67
1:09.73
1:10.29
1:12.13
1:12.36

291
286
286
277
274
266
254
252
236
212
211
209
182
175
166
148

615
562
503
501
481
466
448
442
434
425
422
409
408
404
399
392
388
377
376
376
374
359
355
322
321
316
262
205

615
562
549
508
503

50m 100m

42.28 44.50
41.74 45.54
42.48 44.81
42.00 46.31
42.39 46.20
42.66 46.77
43.60 47.19
44.31 46.81
45.27 47.87
45.84 50.62
46.58 50.02
48.46 48.42
48.33 53.14
48.47 54.41
49.86 54.82
52.90 55.79

32.60 35.07
33.74 35.99
35.32 37.04
35.16 37.32
35.70 37.73
35.94 38.28
36.99 38.22
36.41 39.11
36.28 39.71
36.56 40.01
36.44 40.29
38.82 38.72
36.86 40.71
38.49 39.37
36.80 41.34
38.29 40.36
37.14 41.73
37.46 42.23
39.99 39.74
37.61 42.14
37.48 42.42
37.88 43.10
38.85 42.44
41.10 42.81
40.61 43.42
39.18 45.28
43.52 46.44

32.60 35.07
33.74 35.99
34.86 35.43
34.82 37.31
35.32 37.04
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 18, Zenski, 100m Ledno/Back, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rang

6. ILIC, Nora

7. DJURIC, Miona

8. PUCAREVIC, Olga

9. MIRKOVIC, Danica
10. MASIC, Nina
11. STOJMENOVIC, Visnja
12. ELEZ, Andjelija
13. JANKOVIC, Ena
14. TOMASEVIC, Tea
15. GONCIN, Tara
16. HAMER-DJURIC, Olga
17. RACIC, Teodora
18. KNEZEVIC, Matea
19. DORCIC, Lea
20. CANIC, Marija
21. MADIC, Nadja
22. MILOVANOVIC, Dora
23. STEVANOVIC, Marina
24. VAVIC, Dunja
25. MITROVIC, Jana
26. GANOVIC, Una
27. TODOROVIC, Jana
28. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena
29. SIRKOVIC, Antonina
30. SALIJOSKI, Kristina
31. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana
32. CVETKOVIC, Angelina
33. DJOKIC, Lara
34. DRAMICANIN, Masa

SMILJANIC, Mila

36. SULIC, Lena
37. JANKOVIC, Lea
38. BUBALO, Masa
39. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa
40. CORSOVIC, Milica
41. POPOQVIC, Mila
42. MARKOVIC, Lena
43. JOVANOVSKI, Luna
44, SIMBOVSKI, Masa
45. RADOS, Helena
46. PANTIC, Mina
47. MUNIC ANDREA,
48. GETEJANC, Nadja
49. GRCIC, Milica
50. POPOVIC, Elena
51. SIMIC, Ana
52. RAQOS, lvana
53. VESIC, lva
54. NADJ, Tisa
55. USKOKOVIC, Nada
56. PETROVIC, Dunja
57. MILORADOVIC, Masa
58. RADOVANOVIC, Jovana
59. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja
60. PAJIC, Jovana

G.R.

06 Barakuda
09 PK Obilic
05 Vracar

09 Partizan
08 11. April
06 Partizan
09 11. April
07 Partizan
06 PK BPK
09 Partizan
07 PK BPK
07 11. April
09 PK BPK
09 Barakuda
09 PK BPK

08 Novi Beograd 011

08 Novi Beograd 011

05 PKBPK

07 11. April

09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
07 Novi Beograd 011

08 11. April

09 Novi Beograd 011

08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
05 PKBPK

08 Novi Beograd 011

07 11. April

11  PK Obilic

08 Novi Beograd 011
10 Bonatti

07 Novi Beograd 011
09 Partizan

10 PK BPK

12 PK Obilic

11 11. April

09 11. April

11 11. April

10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
11 11. April

07 Partizan

08 Vracar

11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
08 Novi Beograd 011

09 11. April

10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
10 11. April

09 Novi Beograd 011

09 Vracar

09 Partizan

10 Usce

11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
10 Bonatti

10 Mornar

10 11. April

08 Crvena Zvezda

VremeBodova

1:12.48
1:13.05
1:13.43
1:14.02
1:14.22
1:15.21
1:15.33
1:15.52
1:15.99
1:16.31
1:16.57
1:16.73
1:17.20
1:17.35
1:17.48
1:17.54
1:17.57
1:17.86
1:18.14
1:18.25
1:18.65
1:18.87
1:19.63
1:19.69
1:19.73
1:19.75
1:19.90
1:20.36
1:20.98
1:20.98
1:21.29
1:21.53
1:21.77
1:22.07
1:22.18
1:22.21
1:22.92
1:23.21
1:23.35
1:23.91
1:24.03
1:24.16
1:24.46
1:24.81
1:25.08
1:25.33
1:25.90
1:26.78
1:27.28
1:27.29
1:27.44
1:28.31
1:28.59
1:29.43
1:29.96

501
489
481
470
466
448
446
442
434
429
425
422
414
412
410
409
408
404
399
398
392
388
377
377
376
376
374
367
359
359
355
352
348
345
343
343
334
331
329
322
321
320
316
312
309
307
301
291
286
286
285
277
274
266
262

50m

35.16
35.77
35.70
36.53
35.94
36.99
37.24
36.41
36.28
37.78
36.56
36.44
37.60
37.86
37.39
38.82
36.86
38.49
36.80
37.22
38.29
37.14
37.69
37.46
39.99
37.61
37.48
39.12
37.88
47.80
38.85
40.07
39.68
40.63
39.30
39.05
40.56
40.25
40.98
41.10
40.61
40.35
39.18
42.11
42.07
41.61
41.10
42.28
41.74
42.48
41.40
42.00
42.39
42.66
43.52

100m

37.32
37.28
37.73
37.49
38.28
38.22
38.09
39.11
39.71
38.53
40.01
40.29
39.60
39.49
40.09
38.72
40.71
39.37
41.34
41.03
40.36
41.73
41.94
42.23
39.74
42.14
42.42
41.24
43.10
33.18
42.44
41.46
42.09
41.44
42.88
43.16
42.36
42.96
42.37
42.81
43.42
43.81
45.28
42.70
43.01
43.72
44.80
44.50
45.54
44.81
46.04
46.31
46.20
46.77
46.44
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 18, Zenski, 100m Ledno/Back, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m
61. ANTONIJEVIC, Danica 12 Mornar 1:29.97 261 43.18 46.79
62. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 Barakuda 1:30.79 254 43.60 47.19
63. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Mornar 1:30.87 254 44 .94 45,93
64. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 PK Obilic 1:31.12 252 44 .31 46.81
65. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Bonatti 1:31.28 250 43.80 47.48
66. BOZIC, Dunja 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:32.30 242 44.59 47.71
67. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:33.14 236 45.27 47.87
68. OBRADOVIC, Milica 11 PK Obilic 1:33.19 235 45.43 47.76
69. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:33.97 229 47.50 46.47
70. ZARIC, Masa 11 Mornar 1:35.14 221 47.09 48.05
71. DUGANDZIC, Emilija 11 PK Obilic 1:35.31 220 46.43 48.88
72. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 1:36.08 215 46.64 49.44
73. STANKOVIC, Sara 11 Panta Rei 1:36.12 214 46.61 49.51
74. KOCIC, Danica 10 Barakuda 1:36.46 212 45.84 50.62
75. IVANOVIC, Ksenia 09 Mornar 1:36.60 211 46.58 50.02
76. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 1:36.88 209 48.46 48.42
77. PEKOVIC, Nina 11 Crvena Zvezda 1:37.47 206 49.22 48.25
78. SEMIZ, Vanja 08 Tri Delfina 1:37.58 205
79. MIJAILOVIC, Sofija 11 Bonatti 1:40.92 185 48.76 52.16
80. VASILIC, Petra 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:41.47 182 48.33 53.14
81. RADOJCIC, Nevena 11 Bonatti 1:41.67 181 50.78 50.89
82. ILIC, Mia 10 Bonatti 1:42.88 175 48.47 54.41

DRAGIC, Lena 11 Usce 1:42.88 175 49.17 53.71
84. STANCIC, Zara 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:43.06 174 53.64 49.42
85. TANASKOVIC, Marta 10 Bonatti 1:44.68 166 49.86 54.82
86. MILOSAVLJIEVIC, Jovana 11 Usce 1:48.37 149 52.46 55.91
87. IVOSEVIC, Dunja 09 Barakuda 1:48.69 148 52.90 55.79
88. ANDRIJASEVIC, Milica 12 Crvena Zvezda 1:51.52 137 1:03.75 47.77
89. BOJANIC, Lara 12 Panta Rei 1:52.44 134 53.51 58.93
90. MEMEDOVIC, Helena 11 Mornar 2:02.01 105 56.80 1:.05.21
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